6 14X15

Double open ended spanner

metric

Code ETIM
6065880 ECO0R130
EAN UNSPSC
4010886606582 27-11-17-06
Country of origin eCl@ss
Germany 21-04-01-04
Customs tariff number

82041100

Article description

« Acc. to DIN 3110, I1SO 3318, ISO 1085, ISO 10102

« With flat heads

« Satin non-glare finish

« Jaw: ground precisely to exact nominal size for optimum contact areas
« Secure grip thanks to slim profile shaft

* Overloading indicated by deformation

* Top-grade industrial quality for the hardest of continuous use

« Chrome-vanadium steel 31CrV3

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces) 1 Width across flats [mm]
Total length [mm] 186 mm Width across flats @ [mm]
Material 31Crv3 Head height 1 [mm]

Net weight [kg] 0,095 kg Width of head 1 [mm]
Total width [mm] 34mm Width of head 2 [mm]
Total height [mm] 5mm Standard

Width across flats 1 [mm] 14 Mouth position 1

14x15

15

55 mm
32,0 mm
34,5 mm

DIN 3110
1S0 3318
1501085
15010102
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